NOR Backpack MKII

e Offshore
Rental

The NOR Backpack MKII was made for easy integration with ROVs, and offers a high fluid capacity.
It has a wide range of capabilities for operating various tooling, or other intervention tasks.

The backpack can have brackets or probes on the back, which makes it compatible with ROV
frame connection points.

The backpack can have two separate pump systems; one is on a DWP, and the other is a 10K
booster pump. The 10K booster pump could be connected to a separate Compensator. In
deepwater operations this allows for more versatility, and operational options, as well as pressure
testing and injections.

Key Features

Lifting certificate

Easy integration

Many options of equipment integration.

Internal Valve pack

Dirty work pack

IHPU

Various sensors

Already made brackets for ROV's: FCV3000, Schilling, Kystdesign,
Hercules, Centurion SMD
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Specifications

e Offshore
Rental

Dimensions

WLL

Weight in air

Weigh in water
Depth rating

Max Pressure output
Flow capacity

Fluid capacity

1650 x 800 x 1437mm

700kg

30kg

-40kg

3000m

207 bar

Dependent on DWP, either 60lpm or 120lpm

3x 16Ltr
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