NOR Backpack MKII







The NOR Backpack MKII was made for easy integration with ROVs, and offers a high fluid capacity. It has a wide range of capabilities for operating various tooling, or other intervention tasks.

The backpack can have brackets or probes on the back, which makes it compatible with ROV frame connection points.

The backpack can have two separate pump systems; one is on a DWP, and the other is a 10K booster pump. The 10K booster pump could be connected to a separate Compensator. In deepwater operations this allows for more versatility, and operational options, as well as pressure testing and injections.

Key Features

Lifting certificate
Easy integration
Many options of equipment integration.
Internal Valve pack
Dirty work pack
IHPU

Various sensors Already made brackets for ROV's: FCV3000, Schilling, Kystdesign, Hercules, Centurion SMD



Specifications	
Dimensions	1650 x 800 x 1437mm
WLL	700kg
Weight in air	30kg
Weigh in water	-40kg
Depth rating	3000m
Max Pressure output	207 bar
Flow capacity	Dependent on DWP, either 60lpm or 120lpm

3x 16Ltr

Fluid capacity